

CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL KALYAN MAKES IT PLATINUM ON IGBC GREEN CAMPUS CENTRAL RAILWAY'S GIANT LEAP TO SUSTAINABILITY

CII of Indian Industry Indian Green Building Council (IGBC) hereby certifies that Central Railway School & Jr. College Kalyan, Thane Dist., Maharashtra (IGBC Registration No. GS 19 0172) has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the IGBC Green Schools Rating System PLATINUM Existing School August 2019 K S Venkatagiri Jamshyd N Godrej Chairman, IGBC Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC Chairman, CII-Godrej GBC CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL AWARDED IGBC PLATINUM GREEN CAMPUS MEDALS AT HYDERABAD INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION CENTRE





CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL KALYAN MAKES IT PLATINUM ON IGBC GREEN CAMPUS CENTRAL RAILWAY'S GIANT LEAP TO SUSTAINABILITY



SCHOOL TEAM WITH SHRI S.K. JAIN, DRM MUMBAI & SHRI N.P. SINGH ADRM MUMBAI





CENTRAL RAILWAY SCHOOL KALYAN MAKES IT PLATINUM ON IGBC GREEN CAMPUS CENTRAL RAILWAY'S GIANT LEAP TO SUSTAINABILITY



WITH SMT. VINITA VERMA CPO (IR)



WITH SMT. MANJULA SAXENA CPO (G)